ADR & Law Office of Harrie Samaras

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

CONTACT

June, 2012

Harrie Samaras hsamaras@comcast.net 610.430.8389

Harrie Samaras Becomes a Fellow of the College of Commercial Arbitrators

West Chester, Pa. - Harrie Samaras was recently welcomed as a Fellow into the College of Commercial

Arbitrators (CCA).

The College of Commercial Arbitrators is a national organization of commercial arbitrators providing a

meaningful contribution to the profession, the public and to the businesses and lawyers who depend on

commercial arbitration as a primary means of dispute resolution. CCA promotes the highest standards of

conduct, professionalism and ethical practice, develops "best practices," and provides peer training and

professional development.

Candidates for CCA membership must be nominated by a current Fellow and seconded by at least two other

Fellows. Nominees must demonstrate: a minimum of ten years experience in the field of dispute resolution

including substantial experience as a commercial arbitrator; high standards of integrity, professionalism and

competence as a commercial arbitrator; and respect in the relevant community of advocates, other arbitrators,

and users of commercial arbitration.

Harrie is pleased with the distinction of becoming a Fellow of the College of Commercial Arbitrators and

looks forward to actively participating in the CCA's worthwhile endeavors.

About the ADR & Law Office of Harrie Samaras, LLC

The ADR and Law Office of Harrie Samaras specializes in helping parties resolve disputes, both U.S. and international. The ADR services that the firm provides include Arbitration, Mediation, Early Neutral Evaluation, ADR Counseling and

case evaluation. More information about the firm can be found at www.harriesamaras.com.

1554 Paoli Pike #289, West Chester, PA 19380 P: 610.430.8389 F: 610.430.8389

harriesamaras.com hsamaras@comcast.net